
Progress Reports and Report Cards Distribution Dates 
 

2020-2021 School Year 
 
 
 

 
1st Quarter 
 
Progress 1 (P1)-Wednesday, September 9, 2020 
Grading Period (Q1) ends Friday, October 9, 2020 
Report cards distributed during conferences, October 21 or Week of October 27-30, 2020 
 
 
2nd Quarter 
 
Progress 2 (P2)-Wednesday, November 18, 2020 
Grading Period (Q2) ends Thursday, December 17, 2020 
Report cards go home on Wednesday, January 6, 2021 
 
3rd Quarter 
 
Progress 3 (P3)-Wednesday, February 3, 2021 (or can distribute during conferences) 
Grading Period (Q3) ends Friday, March 12, 2021 
Report cards go home on Friday, March 26, 2021 
 
 
4th Quarter 
 
Progress 4 (P4)-Wednesday, April 21, 2021 
Report cards go home on Tuesday, May 25, 2021 (last day for students)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
*** Grading Window Closure for Quarterly Grades will be determined by each site. 
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